WHE Series Weatherproof Evacuation Signals
STANDARD FEATURES
 Nominal voltage 24VDC
 Unit is shipped with WHES24-75 Candela Strobe or
WHEC24-75 Candela Horn/Strobe
 Unit Dimensions: HGOE 5.75" High x 4.75" Wide x
4.18" Deep
 Switch Selection for High dBA

WHES24-75WR 0500-05780 75 24 VDC
WHES24-75WW 0500-05790 75 24 VDC
Model Designations:
W = Wall mount     R = Red faceplate     W = Off-white
WHES24 and WHEC24 are shipped with HOE Enclosure
Model
Number
Part
Number
Nominal
Voltage
Candela
(UL 1971)
Reverberant dba @
10ft., per UL 464
In Anechoic Room
dBA @ 10ft.
WHEC24-75WR 0500-05860 24 VDC 75 70-82 100
WHEC24-75WW 0500-05870 24 VDC 75 70-82 100
Candela 24VDC
112 mA
UL Max1
170 mA
Horn Mode
Minimum dBA
@ 10ft., per
UL 464 (HIGH)
Minimum dBA
@10ft., per
UL 464 (LOW)
Regulated 24VDC
Max. Operating @